
Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Perla Davide (07/277) 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 8 3 7 3 8

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 0 0

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 3 6 1 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 5

Massetto Stefano (07/302) 0 0 3 7 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 2

Bonfanti Alessandro (07/384) 0 0 3 0 3 6 1 0 3 1 1 0

Ricci Luca (07/305) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 1

Cutellè Andrea (07/182) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perla Davide 07/277 15 38 2,53

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 14 24 1,71

Cignetti Luca 07/179 10 19 1,90

Massetto Stefano 07/302 10 13 1,30

Bonfanti Alessandro 07/384 11 7 0,64

Ricci Luca 07/305 9 5 0,56

Cutellè Andrea 07/182 3 2 0,67

GB...P! I Soliti!

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lo Monaco Luca (07/2010) 0 0 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 3

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 3 5 3 4 0 0 3 3 1 2 3 4

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 3 7 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 4 0 0

Coppola Christian (07/1443) 3 5 3 3 3 4 0 0 3 4 0 0

Lo Monaco Gabriel (07/2011) 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 0 0 3 0

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 3 3 3

Bruno  Edoardo (07/2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lo Monaco Luca 07/2010 15 19 1,27

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 13 18 1,38

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 8 16 2,00

Coppola Christian 07/1443 12 16 1,33

Lo Monaco Gabriel 07/2011 15 9 0,60

Sartore Elisa 07/315 9 7 0,78

Bruno  Edoardo 07/2014 0 0 0,00

Capre Ciucche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Longo Alberto (07/1808) 0 0 3 8 2 4 3 9 3 5 3 6

Avataneo Pietro Emanuele (07/1471) 3 5 3 0 2 6 3 9 0 0 3 6

Mignone Andrea (07/1969) 3 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 6 0 0

Olivero Franco (07/1976) 1 0 1 0 3 5 3 5 1 0 3 4

Altina Marco (07/1676) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Vitale Chiara (07/2021) 3 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Appino Lorenzo (07/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3

Santomauro Vito (07/1265) 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Alberto 07/1808 14 32 2,29

Avataneo Pietro 07/1471 14 26 1,86

Mignone Andrea 07/1969 9 15 1,67

Olivero Franco 07/1976 12 14 1,17

Altina Marco 07/1676 5 12 2,40

Vitale Chiara 07/2021 8 7 0,88

Appino Lorenzo 07/1968 2 6 3,00

Santomauro Vito 07/1265 8 5 0,62

Dsb

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dragu Florin (07/2026) 3 8 2 6 3 8 3 7 3 8 2 6

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 3 4 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 2 1 2

Fabbiani William (07/1975) 3 6 2 3 3 6 2 0 2 4 2 5

Gastaldi Daniele (07/1669) 1 3 3 6 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0

Roccati Gaia (07/2074) 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 4

Aiassa Amedeo (07/1977) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Sartori Sofia (07/2006) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dragu Florin 07/2026 16 43 2,69

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 15 25 1,67

Fabbiani William 07/1975 14 24 1,71

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 9 11 1,22

Roccati Gaia 07/2074 7 10 1,43

Aiassa Amedeo 07/1977 6 9 1,50

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 2 0 0,00

Sartori Sofia 07/2006 3 0 0,00


